
Yellow Team
COMPANY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE Award

LAKE|FLATO Phil Zimmerman YELLOW 38

LAKE|FLATO Brantley Hightower YELLOW 38

LAKE|FLATO Gus Starcke YELLOW 41

LAKE|FLATO Graham Beach YELLOW 35

LAKE|FLATO Ryan Jones YELLOW 41

193 CH

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Chris Copeland YELLOW 26

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Will Bernhard YELLOW 43

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS TJ Steinkirchner YELLOW 41

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Victor Huerta YELLOW 35

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Jimmy Tumi YELLOW 46

191

DELTA FAUCETS Will Pierce YELLOW 37

DELTA FAUCETS Gene Raanes YELLOW 30

DELTA FAUCETS Mike Brandt YELLOW 42

DELTA FAUCETS Rick Annuzio YELLOW 31

DELTA FAUCETS Carl Metroth YELLOW 32

172

MATKIN HOOVER John Mark Matkin YELLOW 38

MATKIN HOOVER Matt McCormick YELLOW 36

MATKIN HOOVER Jacob YELLOW 7

MATKIN HOOVER Ken Kolacny YELLOW 37

MATKIN HOOVER Spence YELLOW 46

164

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Jeff Froboese YELLOW 38

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Larry Nitsche YELLOW 27

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Sebastian Perez YELLOW 38

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Roderick Bell YELLOW 9

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Oscar Perez YELLOW 21

133

JQ Erica Gagne YELLOW 24

JQ Travis Elseth YELLOW 40

JQ Thomas Hamer YELLOW 29

JQ Tim Stocks YELLOW 28

JQ Matt Homer YELLOW 8

129

SPECTRUM LIGHTING David Overall YELLOW 23

SPECTRUM LIGHTING Stella Bustos YELLOW 6

CPS Lauren Setterbo YELLOW 16

CPS Bill Badger YELLOW NS

PAPE‐DAWSON ENGINEERS Jim Welch YELLOW 43

88



Yellow Ladies
TEAM # COMPANY LADY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE Award

20 JQ L Erica Gagne YELLOW 24 CH

21 CPS L Lauren Setterbo YELLOW 16

21 SPECTRUM LIGHTING L Stella Bustos YELLOW 6



Yellow Males
COMPANY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE AWARD

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Jimmy Tumi YELLOW 46 CH

MATKIN HOOVER Spence YELLOW 46

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Will Bernhard YELLOW 43

PAPE‐DAWSON ENGINEERS Jim Welch YELLOW 43

DELTA FAUCETS Mike Brandt YELLOW 42

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS TJ Steinkirchner YELLOW 41

LAKE|FLATO Gus Starcke YELLOW 41

LAKE|FLATO Ryan Jones YELLOW 41

JQ Travis Elseth YELLOW 40

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Jeff Froboese YELLOW 38

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Sebastian Perez YELLOW 38

LAKE|FLATO Phil Zimmerman YELLOW 38

LAKE|FLATO Brantley Hightower YELLOW 38

MATKIN HOOVER John Mark Matkin YELLOW 38

MATKIN HOOVER Ken Kolacny YELLOW 37

DELTA FAUCETS Will Pierce YELLOW 37

MATKIN HOOVER Matt McCormick YELLOW 36

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Victor Huerta YELLOW 35

LAKE|FLATO Graham Beach YELLOW 35

DELTA FAUCETS Carl Metroth YELLOW 32

DELTA FAUCETS Rick Annuzio YELLOW 31

DELTA FAUCETS Gene Raanes YELLOW 30

JQ Thomas Hamer YELLOW 29

JQ Tim Stocks YELLOW 28

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Larry Nitsche YELLOW 27

HARVEY‐CLEARY BUILDERS Chris Copeland YELLOW 26

SPECTRUM LIGHTING David Overall YELLOW 23

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Oscar Perez YELLOW 21

ALTERMAN ELECTRIC Roderick Bell YELLOW 9

JQ Matt Homer YELLOW 8

MATKIN HOOVER Jacob YELLOW 7



Red Team
COMPANY LADY NAME LAST Course SCORE Award

TTG GOETTING Kent Kleypas RED 48

TTG GOETTING Tae Hwang RED 33

TTG GOETTING Randy Ortiz RED 48

TTG GOETTING Dylan Amons RED 40

TTG GOETTING Rick Berrena RED 46

215 CH

RVK George Vaughn RED 44

RVK Andrew Staskavage RED 41

RVK James Polonis RED 41

RVK Heath Wenrich RED 35

RVK Norman Barrera RED 43

204

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Branndon Frail RED 32

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Aaron Caldwell, Trane RED 47

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE D.A. Allen RED 41

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Stu Werner RED 37

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE David Goetz RED 47

204

BRANDT COMPANIES Jeremy Reisdorph RED 42

BRANDT COMPANIES Robert Tschirhart RED 31

BRANDT COMPANIES Mike Furst RED 44

BRANDT COMPANIES Kenneth VonHeuvel RED 45

BRANDT COMPANIES Bobby Robisheaux RED 41

203

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY Tres Summerline RED 47

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY Jake Perrine RED 45

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY L Cerissa Weeks RED 48

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY L Savannah Mello RED 32

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY David Gonzales RED 29

201

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Lloyd Walker Jary RED 32

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Monty Howard RED 26

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY L Helen Pierce RED 35

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Doug Nunnelly RED 43

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY L Carolyn Pike RED 44

180

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. Bill Schiller RED 35

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. John Kush RED 21

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. L Brenda Tuma RED 22

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. Rocky Lopez RED 35

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. David Sablatura RED 30

143



Red Ladies
COMPANY LADY NAME LAST GROUP STATION SCORE AWARD

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY L Cerissa Weeks RED 4 48 CH

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY L Carolyn Pike RED 5 44

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY L Helen Pierce RED 5 35

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY L Savannah Mello RED 4 32

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. L Brenda Tuma RED 2 22



Red Males
COMPANY LADY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE AWARD

TTG GOETTING Randy Ortiz RED 48 CH

TTG GOETTING Kent Kleypas RED 48

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Aaron Caldwell, Trane RED 47

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE David Goetz RED 47

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY Tres Summerline RED 47

TTG GOETTING Rick Berrena RED 46

BRANDT COMPANIES Kenneth VonHeuvel RED 45

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY Jake Perrine RED 45

BRANDT COMPANIES Mike Furst RED 44

RVK George Vaughn RED 44

RVK Norman Barrera RED 43

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Doug Nunnelly RED 43

BRANDT COMPANIES Jeremy Reisdorph RED 42

BRANDT COMPANIES Bobby Robisheaux RED 41

RVK Andrew Staskavage RED 41

RVK James Polonis RED 41

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE D.A. Allen RED 41

TTG GOETTING Dylan Amons RED 40

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Stu Werner RED 37

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. Bill Schiller RED 35

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. Rocky Lopez RED 35

RVK Heath Wenrich RED 35

TTG GOETTING Tae Hwang RED 33

VIRTURAL BUILDERS EXCHANGE Branndon Frail RED 32

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Lloyd Walker Jary RED 32

BRANDT COMPANIES Robert Tschirhart RED 31

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. David Sablatura RED 30

ASSA ABLOY DOOR SECURITY David Gonzales RED 29

FA NUNNELLY COMPANY Monty Howard RED 26

WORKSPACE SOLUTIONS, INC. John Kush RED 21



BlueTeam
COMPANY LADY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE AWARD

HDR Jim Teal BLUE 33

HDR Jess Swaim BLUE 39

HDR Marc Sorenson BLUE 40

HDR Joe Sarmiento BLUE 36

HDR James Strange BLUE 29

177 CH

ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Kerry Kirby BLUE 34

ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Larry Mathis BLUE 35

ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Brent Case BLUE 33

ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Brandon Sligar BLUE 28

ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Nick Lopez BLUE 31

161

ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jason Mai BLUE 35

ALAMO ARCHITECTS Hugo Alvaro BLUE 22

ALAMO ARCHITECTS Raul Garcia BLUE 31

ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jeffrey Watson BLUE 29

ALAMO ARCHITECTS Nick Villa BLUE 31

148

YATES CONSTRUCTION Shane Hesters BLUE 32

YATES CONSTRUCTION Adam Lopez BLUE 40

YATES CONSTRUCTION Abel Rodriguez BLUE 26

YATES CONSTRUCTION John Ellis BLUE 17

YATES CONSTRUCTION Mat Boden BLUE 26

141

GUIDO BROTHERS Tom Guido BLUE 32

GUIDO BROTHERS Albert Gutierrez BLUE 24

GUIDO BROTHERS Tom Sanchez BLUE 32

GUIDO BROTHERS Travis Springs BLUE 21

GUIDO BROTHERS Cosmo Guido BLUE 28

137

OCO Lowell Tacker BLUE 20

OCO Jeffrey Russel BLUE 35

LONESTAR LIGHTING Justin Solis BLUE 33

LONESTAR LIGHTING Adrian Lozano BLUE 30

LONESTAR LIGHTING Brian Richardson BLUE 17

135



Blue Males
TEAM # COMPANY NAME LAST GROUP SCORE AWARD

3 HDR Marc Sorenson BLUE 40 CH

4 YATES CONSTRUCTION Adam Lopez BLUE 40

3 HDR Jess Swaim BLUE 39

3 HDR Joe Sarmiento BLUE 36

1 ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jason Mai BLUE 35

5 ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Larry Mathis BLUE 35

7 OCO Jeffrey Russel BLUE 35

5 ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Kerry Kirby BLUE 34

5 ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Brent Case BLUE 33

7 LONESTAR LIGHTING Justin Solis BLUE 33

3 HDR Jim Teal BLUE 33

2 GUIDO BROTHERS Tom Guido BLUE 32

2 GUIDO BROTHERS Tom Sanchez BLUE 32

4 YATES CONSTRUCTION Shane Hesters BLUE 32

1 ALAMO ARCHITECTS Raul Garcia BLUE 31

1 ALAMO ARCHITECTS Nick Villa BLUE 31

5 ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Nick Lopez BLUE 31

7 LONESTAR LIGHTING Adrian Lozano BLUE 30

1 ALAMO ARCHITECTS Jeffrey Watson BLUE 29

3 HDR James Strange BLUE 29

2 GUIDO BROTHERS Cosmo Guido BLUE 28

5 ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 8 Brandon Sligar BLUE 28

4 YATES CONSTRUCTION Abel Rodriguez BLUE 26

4 YATES CONSTRUCTION Mat Boden BLUE 26

2 GUIDO BROTHERS Albert Gutierrez BLUE 24

1 ALAMO ARCHITECTS Hugo Alvaro BLUE 22

2 GUIDO BROTHERS Travis Springs BLUE 21

7 OCO Lowell Tacker BLUE 20

4 YATES CONSTRUCTION John Ellis BLUE 17

7 LONESTAR LIGHTING Brian Richardson BLUE 17
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